BASE FEES

Digital image fee

New Photography fee
Exhibition loan image and permission
fee

for multiple loans, additional images

PERMISSIONS

For-profit
E-book/ electronic publication/online
journal

Print publication
Magazine/journal
Film/TV
Commercial Use

Nonprofit
E-book/ electronic publication/online
journal

Print publication
Magazine/Journal
Film/TV

Scholarly Publication
Commercial Use

Additional charges
Use on cover
Subsequent edition

30
75
100
50
fee starts at
125
125
100
200
5% of retail, based
on quantity
produced

50

75

75

125

25
5% of retail, based
on quantity
produced

50
50% of original fee



